
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 482-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:482
Driver:Michael, Anita

7:47 am STOP BROADWAY @ N LOCUST ST

7:51 am STOP N MULBERRY@BROADWAY

8:00 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 512-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:512

7:37 am STOP JEFFERSON ST @ VISTA ST

7:39 am STOP JEFFERSON ST @ WOOD ST

7:41 am STOP JEFFERSON ST @ N CANNON AVE

7:50 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 513-AM-3 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:513

BRIGHT EYES

7:26 am STOP CAMEO DR @ DIAMOND DR

7:31 am STOP SCOTT HILL DR @ CHERYL DR

7:33 am STOP PATRICK RD @ DEBORAH DR

11800 CLEARVIEW RD

7:35 am STOP TRENGAIL RD @ CLEARVIEW CT

7:37 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ SUN VALLEY DR

7:40 am STOP BARBARA DR @ BRADFORD DR

7:46 am STOP 1361/1360 Jefferson Blvd

7:51 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 527-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:527
Driver:Leather, Carrie

7:41 am STOP N CLEVELAND AVE @ E FRANKLIN ST

7:44 am STOP WILLARD ST @ LIBERTY ST

7:49 am STOP ANTIETAM DR @ ELEANOR LN

7:50 am STOP 329 ANTIETAM DR

7:50 am STOP 335/320/323 Antietam Dr

7:55 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 529-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:529
Driver:Johnson, Reuben

7:32 am STOP ROBINWOOD DR @MEADOWLARK AVE/11904 Rob

7:32 am STOP 11828/11829 ROBINWOOD DR

7:33 am STOP ROBINWOOD DR @ CARDINAL AVE

7:34 am STOP 11714 ROBINWOOD DR

7:34 am STOP 11616 ROBINWOOD DR

7:38 am STOP CARDINAL AVE @ PHEASANT TRL

7:39 am STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ PEACOCK TRL

7:40 am STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ WREN LN

7:42 am STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ BLUEBIRD AVE

7:43 am STOP BLUEBIRD AVE @ PEACOCK TRL

7:45 am STOP 11807 ROBINWOOD DR

7:45 am STOP 11807 ROBINWOOD DR

7:45 am STOP 11825 ROBINWOOD DR

7:55 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 540-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:540
Driver:Adamson, April

PARK OVERLOOK TOWNHOMES

7:45 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD@MONET DRIVE

7:51 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 541-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:541
Driver:Mourak, Amal

7:43 am STOP ANTIETAM DR @ LOOSE LN

7:43 am STOP 824 ANTIETAM DR

7:43 am STOP 811 ANTIETAM DR

7:43 am STOP 637 ANTIETAM DR

7:44 am (stop) ANTIETAM DR @ KLICK WAY

7:45 am STOP 1043/1045/1042 SECURITY RD

7:45 am STOP SECURITY RD @ LYNNEHAVEN DR

7:50 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 542-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:542
Driver:Burnett, Jeffrey

WASHINGTON GARDEN APTS

7:41 am STOP SECURITY RD @ WASHINGTON GARDENS

7:49 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 549-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:549
Driver:Butke, Monika

7:37 am STOP STOP #4 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

7:40 am STOP STOP #7 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

7:52 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 570-AM-2 PBE PANGBORN ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:570
Driver:Essoh, Esther

7:24 am (stop) 19831/19830 Jefferson Blvd

Phylane Dr is beside of 20015 Jefferson Blvd

7:25 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ PHYLANE DR

across from Daymude's

7:26 am (stop) 20045 JEFFERSON BLVD

Stop at the Top of the hill

7:27 am (stop) 20340/20341 JEFFERSON BLVD

7:31 am STOP 20532 JEFFERSON BLVD

at 20435 Jefferson Blvd

7:32 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD@WARRENFELTZ LN

7:35 am STOP SHERWOOD DR @ SHERIDAN AVE

7:37 am STOP MAYFAIR AVE @ SHERIDAN AVE

7:38 am STOP 19834 Jefferson Blvd

7:39 am STOP RONNIE DR @ MARVIN AVE

7:41 am STOP BELVEDERE RD @ BENNIE DR

7:48 am DEST PANGBORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


